London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 16" September 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 2 exits for LSE last week.

There are 6 new orders for this week.

Entries: Cranswick, DS Smith Plc

Exits: Rangold Resources, United Utilities

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

AA Public Limited Comp AA 252.2 Amend 279.4
Amec Foster Wheeler AMFW 507.8 Amend 528
Bunzl Plc BNZL 2503 Amend 2379
Cranswick CWK 2414 Amend 2376
Dairy Crest Group DCG 645.6 Retain 665
Euromoney Institiutional ERM 1134 Amend 1109
Easzyjet EZJ 1010 Amend 1139
Hays Plc HAS 118 Amend 128.2
Interserve IRV 384 Amend 399
Mitie Group MTO 252.7 Amend 266
Paragon Group PAG 293.4 Amend 300
Royal Bank of Scotland RBS 175.9 Amend 179

DS Smith Plc SMDS 408 Amend 417.8



Retained

Anglo American Plc AAL 755.4 Retain 755.4
Aveva AVV 1837 Retain 1837
BHP Billiton BLT 1145 Retain 1145
Provident Finance PFG 2872 Retain 2872

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Big Yellow Group, Tate & Lyle

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

BA Systems BA Sell 534 558 24 p
Retained

Hiscox HSX Sell 1021 1097 76
Informa Plc INF Sell 697 750 53
Vesuvius Group VSVS Sell 345 3.883 44 p
NEW ORDERS:

Ashtead Group AHT Sell 1204 1291 87 p
WS Atkins ATK Sell 1515 1596 81p
Tritax Big Box REIT BBOX Sell 139 149 10 p
Experian EXPN Sell 1486 1571 85p
Hammerson PC REIT HMSO Sell 570 601.5 32p

Marks & Spencer Group MKS Buy 370 334 36 p
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Date: Friday, January 30, 2015 Open: 1,088.000 High: 1,131.000 Low: 1,070.947 Close: 1,088.000 Range: 60.053 Volume: 11,212,684 High Date: Friday, January 30, 2015 Low Date: Monday, January 26, 2015 Position: 1076 Cursor Value : 901.88
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Date: Friday, September 5, 2014 Open: 1,407.000 High: 1,408.800 Low: 1,372.000 Close: 1,373.000 Range: 36.800 Volume: 288,649 High Date: Friday, September 5, 2014 Low Date: Thursday, September 4, 2014 Position: 945 Cursor Value : 1473.62
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Date: Friday, April 18, 2014 Open: 396.900 High: 399.400 Low: 374.100 Close: 389.100 Range: 25.300 Volume: 47,532,788 High Date: Monday, April 14, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, April 16, 2014 Position: 1037 Cursor Value : 505.90
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Date: Friday, February 6, 2015 Open: 110.000 High: 110.500 Low: 109.250 Close: 110.250 Range: 1.250 Volume: 3,466,766 High Date: Monday, February 2, 2015 Low Date: Monday, February 2, 2015 Position: 60 Cursor Value : 130.72
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Date: Friday, December 25, 2015 Open: 1,163.000 High: 1,206.000 Low: 1,160.000 Close: 1,204.000 Range: 46.000 Volume: 4,356,540 High Date: Thursday, December 24, 2015 Low Date: Monday, December 21, 2015 Position: 480 Cursor Value : 11-
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Date: Friday, February 5, 2016 Open: 586.500 High: 589.500 Low: 566.000 Close: 566.500 Range: 23.500 Volume: 9,970,068 High Date: Monday, February 1, 2016 Low Date: Friday, February 5, 2016 Position: 1129 Cursor Value : 489.05
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Date: Friday, May 6, 2016 Open: 900.500 High: 924.000 Low: 896.500 Close: 922.500 Range: 27.500 Volume: 1,228,013 High Date: Friday, May 6, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, May 3, 2016 Position: 1087 Cursor Value : 780.83
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Date: Friday, March 11, 2016 Open: 696.500 High: 704.500 Low: 678.500 Close: 687.500 Range: 26.000 Volume: 6,398,599 High Date: Monday, March 7, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, March 10, 2016 Position: 832 Cursor Value : 499.35
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Date: Friday, January 8, 2016 Open: 446.000 High: 447.900 Low: 426.900 Close: 430.700 Range: 21.000 Volume: 57,544,868 High Date: Thursday, January 7, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, January 5, 2016 Position: 1357 Cursor Value : 283.71
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Date: Friday, September 2, 2016 Open: 351.400 High: 359.600 Low: 345.570 Close: 353.500 Range: 14.030 Volume: 1,191,147 High Date: Friday, September 2, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, August 30, 2016 Position: 193 Cursor Value : 455.64



